
Dates for Dudley   2012 - 2013 
 
Term 1 – Thursday 6th September – Friday 26th October 
School Photo’s – Thursday 11th October 
Miss Hodd’s class sharing assembly – Thursday 18th October 10.30am 
Parent Consultations – Monday 22nd and Tuesday 23rd October 
Mrs Sleet’s class sharing assembly – Thursday 25th October 10.30am 
 

 
Term 2 – Monday 5th November – Friday 21st December 
INSET – Monday 5th and Tuesday 6th November – Children to return Wednesday 7th 
November 
Prospective Parents visits – Friday 9th and 16th November 9.30am and 11.30am 
Wednesday 21st November 6.30pm 
Jerwood Visit Year 1 – Friday 16th November 
Pantomime (at school) – Wednesday 21st November 
Chocolate Mufti Day – Wednesday 21st November 
Mrs O’ Regan class sharing assembly – Thursday 22nd November 10.30am 
Christmas Fayre – Saturday 1st December 2pm – 4pm 
Year 1 parent meeting – Thursday 6th December 9.05am 
EYFS class JB Christmas assembly – Friday 14th December 
EYFS class EK Christmas assembly – Thursday 20th December  
Carol Service – Tuesday 18th December 9.30am 
Christmas Dinner – Wednesday 19th December  
 

 
Term 3 – Monday 7th January – Friday 15th February 
TS class assembly – 23rd January 
The Big Drip show – 28th January 
CH class assembly – 30th January 
Year 2 visit from Fire service – 6th February 
 
 

 
Term 4 – Monday 25th February – Thursday 28th March 
INSET – Monday 25th February – children to return Tuesday 26th February 
JH class assembly – 13th March 
JB class assembly – 20th March 
Easter bonnet parade – 22nd March 
Year 1 & 2 Parent Consultations – 25th & 26th March 
Easter Service – 26th March  9.30am 
ME class assembly – 27th March 
 
 

Term 5 – Monday 15th April – Friday 24th May 
EYFS Parent consultations – 16th, 23rd and 30th April 
Yellow Day - Mufti - in aid of St Michaels Hospice – Friday 26th April 
Bank Holiday – Monday 6th May 
Class Photo’s – Thursday 23rd May  

 
Term 6 – Monday 3rd June – Wednesday 24th July 
Year 1 outing – Wednesday 26th June 
Sports Day – Thursday 27th June (am) 



Year 2 outing – Wednesday 3rd July 
Summer Fayre – Friday 5th July 
Dudleys got talent (Y2) – 10th and 11th July 
Year 2 leavers party – Monday 22nd July 
Leavers service – Tuesday 23rd July 
 


